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1 Day Base Anytime
Adult
Child (3-9)

2 Park Base- 2 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park Base- 3 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park Base- 4 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park Base- 5 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)

3 Park Base 3 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
3 Park Base 4 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
3 Park Base 5 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)

Universal Studios Regular Price Tickets

§128
§122

$237
$227

$257
$247

$261
$251

$271
$261

$297
$287

$325
$296

$331
$321

Universal Studios 1 Day Prices

Gate: $132.06
Gate: $126.74

Gate: $252.39
Gate: $241.74

Gate: $289.67
Gate: $279.02

Gate: $299.25
Gate: $288.60

Gate: $309.90
Gate: $299.25

Gate: $332.27
Gate: $321.62

Gate: $352.50
Gate: $341.85

Gate: $373.80
Gate: $363.15

1 Day Park to Park Anytime

Adult
Child (3-9)

Universal Studios 2 Park Prices
(valid for Universal Studiose Islands of Adventure)

2 Park to Park 2 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park to Park 3 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park to Park 4 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
2 Park to Park 5 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)

Universal Studios 3 Park Prices
(valid for Universal Studiose Islands of Adventuree Volcano Bay)

3 Park to Park 2 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
3 Park to Park 3 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
3 Park to Park 4 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)
3 Park to Park 5 Days
Adult
Child (3-9)

§179
§174

$291
$281

$311
$301

$325
$316

$341
$331

$331
$321

$352
$343

$375
$366

$401
$391

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate
Gate

: $190.64
: $185.31

: $316.29
: $305.64

: $353.57
: $342.92

: $368.48
: $354.63

: $384.45
: $373.80

: $358.89
: $348.24

: $396.17
: $377.00

1 $421.73
:$411.08

: $448.35
: $437.70

*Base tickets are valid for one visit to EITHER Universal Studios Florida OR Universal's Islands of
Adventure for one day.

Park to Park tickets are valid for multiple parks on the same day.

Multi-day tickets must be used during a seven (7) consecutive calendar day period.

Ticket expires one year from date of purchase.

Tickets are NON-REFUNDABLE AND NON-EXCHANGEABLE

West Point MWR Leisure Travel Services // 683 Buckner Loop // Com. (845) 938-3601 // Hours: Mon-Fri 8am-4:15 pm



