

West Point MWR Leisure Travel Services

Universal Studios Regular Price Tickets

Universal Studios 1 Day Prices

1 Day Base Anytime			1 Day Park to Park Anytime		
Adult	\$ 128	Gate: \$132.06	Adult	\$179	Gate: \$190.64
Child (3-9)	\$ 122	Gate: \$126.74	Child (3-9)	\$174	Gate: \$185.31

Universal Studios 2 Park Prices

(valid for Universal Studios• Islands of Adventure)

2 Park Base- 2 Days			2 Park to Park 2 Days		
Adult	\$237	Gate: \$252.39	Adult	\$291	Gate: \$316.29
Child (3-9)	\$227	Gate: \$241.74	Child (3-9)	\$281	Gate: \$305.64
2 Park Base- 3 Days			2 Park to Park 3 Days		
Adult	\$257	Gate: \$289.67	Adult	\$311	Gate: \$353.57
Child (3-9)	\$247	Gate: \$279.02	Child (3-9)	\$301	Gate: \$342.92
2 Park Base- 4 Days			2 Park to Park 4 Days		
Adult	\$261	Gate: \$299.25	Adult	\$325	Gate: \$368.48
Child (3-9)	\$251	Gate: \$288.60	Child (3-9)	\$316	Gate: \$354.63
2 Park Base- 5 Days			2 Park to Park 5 Days		
Adult	\$271	Gate: \$309.90	Adult	\$341	Gate: \$384.45
Child (3-9)	\$261	Gate: \$299.25	Child (3-9)	\$331	Gate: \$373.80

Universal Studios 3 Park Prices

(valid for Universal Studios • Islands of Adventure • Volcano Bay)

3 Park Base 3 Days			3 Park to Park 2 Days		
Adult	\$297	Gate: \$332.27	Adult	\$331	Gate: \$358.89
Child (3-9)	\$287	Gate: \$321.62	Child (3-9)	\$321	Gate: \$348.24
3 Park Base 4 Days			3 Park to Park 3 Days		
Adult	\$325	Gate: \$352.50	Adult	\$352	Gate: \$396.17
Child (3-9)	\$296	Gate: \$341.85	Child (3-9)	\$343	Gate: \$377.00
3 Park Base 5 Days			3 Park to Park 4 Days		
Adult	\$331	Gate: \$373.80	Adult	\$375	Gate: \$421.73
Child (3-9)	\$321	Gate: \$363.15	Child (3-9)	\$366	Gate: \$411.08
			3 Park to Park 5 Days		
			Adult	\$401	Gate: \$448.35
			Child (3-9)	\$391	Gate: \$437.70

^{*}Base tickets are valid for one visit to **EITHER** Universal Studios Florida **OR** Universal's Islands of Adventure for one day.

Park to Park tickets are valid for multiple parks on the same day.

Multi-day tickets must be used during a seven (7) consecutive calendar day period.

Ticket expires one year from date of purchase.

Tickets are **NON-REFUNDABLE** AND **NON-EXCHANGEABLE**